Jogging

Pos Nr
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. 1814
. 1836
. 1813
. 1834

1835
1946
1833

. 1945
. 1944
. 1943
. 1837
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

1856
1977
1973
1979
1974
1849
1947
1800
1824
1816
1851
1815
1961
1805
1968
1821
235

1960
1293
1853
1850
1842
1832
169

1843
1801
1846
1830
1964
1951
1810
1845
1976
1955
1966
1967

m M

n

m

n

n

n

n

Nom

GOGNIAUX Thierry
PASQUE Fabrice
LEBON Frederic
LAMBIN Pierre
BAZIN Mike
DERGALI Ahmed
BAILY Damien
MONFILS Thomas
MONFILS Pauline
MONFILS Charlotte
NIHOUL Gerald
DIBIASE Rosario
GOBERT Benoit
DEPPE Nicolas
GOBERT William
MARIQUE Jéréme
OUBOUSKOUR Aicha
DELVAL David

DE ZORZI Giovanni
BACCATI Jp

NYS Deborah
DEMIR Metin
MELON Jean-Marc
POTY Francis

LUST Maxime
BOURGEOIS Louis
IULIANO Ophelie
WARTEL Thierry
HECQ Bastien
TAHIR Martin
LUCAS Loic
OUBOUSKOUR Fatiha
RODSON Guillaume
LAHAYE Nadine
DRYGALSKI Tom
BODSON Bruno
LOEZ Frederic
HUAUX André
GUERRA Libero
DANTHINE Edouard
MERVEILLE Antoine
GOFFE Francgois
CHORLOTCOUX Rémy
MULAS Alexis
DEWIN Quentin
BLAMPAIN Marine
BLAMPAIN Martial

17/10/2007 - 10:05 - 87 Entrées

La Course du Cazier

Marcinelle, 14/10/07, BEL

5km - Classement a l'arrivée

Nais
1969
1976
1974
1991
1993
1969
1983
1992
1992
1992
1963
1990
1967
1996
1994
1994
1995
1979
1980
1959
1990
1964
1958
1963
1991
1997
1997
1964
1998
1997
1983
1997
1992
1957
1996
1995
1974
1995
1955
1997
1997
1969
1995
1999
1999
1997
1971

NAT

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Equipe

ESM

RRT CHATELET
ESM

ESM

CRAC

CRAC

CABW
CABW
CABW

BOUFFIOLS
UAC

UAC

ASSA

CRAC
NAC

LA THURE

BJB

JC SABCA

ASSA

ESM
GERPINNES&CO
ESM

ESM

ESM

ESM

BONNE ESPERANCE
LA THURE
E

Temps Tkm

16:40 3:
16:43 3:
17:15 3:
17:53 3:
18:07 3:
18:18 3:
18:46 3:
19:33 3:
19:35 3:
19:36 3:
19:57 4:
19:59 4:
20:03 4:
20:51 4:
21:004:
21:27 4:
21:36 4:
22:07 4:
22:24 4:
22:34 4:
22:53 4:
23:04 4:
23:20 4:
23:21 4:
23:28 4:
24:23 4:
24:41 4:
25:11 5:
25:17 5:
25:17 5:
25:18 5:
25:405:
26:02 5:
26:255:
26:325:
26:325:
26:435:
27:285:
27:325:
27:395:
27:405:
28:00 5:
28:285:
29:02 5:
29:21 5:
29:42 5:
29:42 5:

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h
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20
21
27
35
38
40
46
55
55
56
00
00
01
11
12
18
20
26
29
31
35
37
40
41
42
53
57
03
04
04
04
08
13
17
19
19
21
30
31
32
32
36
42
49
53
57
57

Moy.
18.00
17.96
17.40
16.79
16.57
16.41
16.00
15.35
15.33
15.32
15.05
15.01
14.97
14.40
14.29
13.99
13.90
13.57
13.40
13.30
13.11
13.01
12.86
12.85
12.78
12.31
12.16
11.92
11.87
11.87
11.86
11.69
11.53
11.36
11.31
11.31
11.23
10.92
10.90
10.85
10.84
10.72
10.54
10.34
10.23
10.11
10.10

Catégorie

Rang Nom Localité

1 seh
2 seh
3 seh
1 esh
2 esh
4 seh
5 seh
3 esh
1 esf
2 esf
1vilh
4 esh
2 vlh
5 esh
6 esh
7 esh
3 esf
6 seh
7 seh
3vlh
4 esf
4 vlh
5vilh
6 vlh
8 esh
9 esh
5 esf
7 vih
10 esh
11 esh
8 seh
6 esf
12 esh
1 vaf
13 esh
14 esh
9 seh
15 esh
1v2h
16 esh
17 esh
10 seh
18 esh
19 esh
20 esh
7 esf
11 seh

NALINNES

LOBBES

5km
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Jogging

Pos Nr

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

1852
1847
1848
1948
1949
1820
1840
1809
1806
1956
1819
1954
1957
1969
1958
231

1829
1972
1808
1854
1807
1950
1965
1812
1811
1817
1971
1970
1962
252

1963
1844
1841
1804
1802
1952
1953
1855
1838
1839

m T

m T T T m

m T m

m T T m

m T T T

M T mm T T T

Nom

BOURGEOIS Bernard
WEETS Yves

WEETS Wilson

CIACCI Mirco

HERLIN Nathalie
BRUNIAUX Carole
DEVOS Fabrice

SIRKO Marika

DRUART Jean-Pol
JADOUL Antoine
GOFFIN Benoit
DEWINT Jonathan
JADOUL Justine
DRUITTE Valérie
GOFFAUX Pauline
VILAIN Valerie

DI PRINZIO Pierre
TORDEUR Dorian
BOURGEOIS Bernard
BLONDEL Marie-Jeanne
RICCIONE Angela
CORNIL Lea

BEUGNIER Yvan
COSYNS Konne
SALADIN Stephanie
CEYMAN Cathy
TORDEUR Valentine
TORDEUR Olivier
DEMEURE Geoffrey
TRIFFOY Andrée

VAN DER ELST Ria
CLAUSE Catherine

VAN AUTGAERDEN Marie
DE THUIN Jason
PEDALOO Marie
RAZAFINANDRIANA Sandrina
RAZAFINANDRIANA Sandrine
COULON Andree
SOMVILLE Marianne
LOOTS Francgoise

17/10/2007 - 10:05 - 87 Entrées

La Course du Cazier

Marcinelle, 14/10/07, BEL

5km - Classement a l'arrivée

Nais
1950
1969
1997
1967
1970
1964
1969
1976
1963
1997
1993
1997
1997
1969
1997
1972
1964
1999
1937
1954
1956
1999
1954
1962
1982
1971
1996
1971
1997
1951
1965
1967
1994
1995
1979
1997
1976
1952
1960
1953

NAT Equipe
BEL

BEL

BEL CPMV
BEL JC HSH
BEL JC HSH
BEL FLEURUS ATHLETI
BEL

BEL BONNE ESPERANCE
BEL ESM

BEL

BEL CRAC
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL ATCC

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL LA THURE
BEL ESM

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL CPMV
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL CPMV
BEL

BEL LA THURE
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL LA THURE
BEL JC THIMEON
BEL JC THIMEON

Temps Tkm

29:45 5:
29:51 5:
29:51 5:
30:08 6:
30:10 6:
30:28 6:
30:28 6:
30:29 6:
31:03 6:
31:08 6:
31:11 6:
31:12 6:
31:26 6:
31:27 6:
31:27 6:
31:53 6:
32:06 6:
32:59 6:
33:156:
33:16 6:
33:44 6:
34:356:
34:36 6:
34:386:
34:39 6:
:05

35:217

35:557:
35:557:
36:34 7:
37:217:
37:227:
40:49 8:
40:54 8:
41:24 8:
41:39 8:
43:23 8:
43:24 8:
44:32 8:
1:01:01 12:13 4.92
1:01:0212:13 4.92

DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; Vitesse en km/h
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57
59
59
02
02
06
06
06
13
14
15
15
18
18
18
23
26
36
39
40
45
55
56
56
56

11
11
19
29
29
10
11
17
20
41
41
55

Moy.
10.09
10.05
10.05
9.96
9.95
9.85
9.85
9.84
9.66
9.64
9.62
9.62
9.55
9.54
9.54
9.41
9.35
9.10
9.02
9.02
8.89
8.68
8.67
8.66
8.66
8.49
8.36
8.35
8.21
8.03
8.03
7.35
7.34
7.25
7.21
6.92
6.91
6.74

Catégorie

Rang Nom Localité

2 v2h
12 seh
21 esh

8 vlh

1 vif

2 vif
13 seh

1 sef

9 vlh
22 esh
23 esh
24 esh

8 esf

3 vif

9 esf

4 vi1f
10 vlh
25 esh

1v3h

2 v2f

3 vaf
10 esf

3v2h

4 v2f

2 sef

5 vif
11 esf
14 seh
26 esh

1 v3f

6 v1f

7 vif
12 esf
27 esh

3 sef
13 esf

4 sef

2 v3f

5 v2f

6 v2f

5km

FONTAINE L EVEQUE

BERZEE

Page 2/ 2



